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TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—concluded.

Principal articles by

QUANTITIES.

classes.

1910.

1911.

1912,

1913.

1914.

VII. Miscellaneous produce
—con.

Bacteriological products
Or SeTUMS. ............
Barrels or packages re-
turned................
Cabinets of coins, collec-
tion of medals, etc.....
Coffee, green....... 1b.
Models of inventions an
other improvements. ..
Paintings in oil or water
colours................

eles........... ...
Coin and bullion—

Coins, British and Can-
adian, and foreign
gold coins...........

Gold bullion in bars,
bloeks, ingots, drops,
sheets or plates, un-
manufactured. . .....

Silver bullion in bars,
blocks, ingots, drops,
sheets or plates, un-
manufactured. ......

405,388

456,164

333,926

325,802

302,774

173,289

220,533

187,432

301,653

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914.

I. Agricultural produce.

Bamboo reeds, cut to
length................
Breadstuffs, etc., viz.—
Biscuits, all kinds Ib.
Macaroni and ver-
micelli.........
Rice, all kinds.... “
Rice and sago flour
Other breadstuffs *
Total breadstuffs “

1,255,849

4,597,129
43,488,266
1,042,451
3,378,155
53,761,850

2,102,210

5,355,769
42,282,089
736,533
4,042,146
54,519,647

2,204,708

6,257,035
57,277,692
695,607
4,210,244
70,645,286

2,433,405/ 2,928,648

8,035,873 10,543,569
55,615,133 61,904,867

1,145,592

979,043

5,014,777 4,368,291
72,244,780 80,724,418




