TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—concluded.

Principal articles by classes.	QUANTITIES.					
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.	
VII. Miscellaneous produce —con.						
Bacteriological products or serums	-	-	-	-	-	
Barrels or packages returned	-	-	-		-	
tion of medals, etc Coffee, green lb. Models of inventions and	405,388	333,926	190,006	173,289	187,432	
other improvements Paintings in oil or water	-	-	-	-	-	
colours	-	-	-	-	_	
Settlers' effects	-	_	_	_	_	
Tealb. Other miscellaneous arti-	456,164	325,802	302,774	220,533	301,65	
cles		-	-	-	-	
adian, and foreign gold coins Gold bullion in bars,		-	-	-	-	
blocks, ingots, drops, sheets or plates, unmanufactured Silver bullion in bars,	-	-	-	-	-	
blocks, ingots, drops, sheets or plates, un- manufactured	-	-	-	-	_	

17.—Imports of Canada from All Countries in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914.

					
I. Agricultural produce.				i	
Bamboo reeds, cut to length	-	'		-	_
Breadstuffs, etc., viz.— Biscuits, all kinds lb. Macaroni and ver-	1,255,849	2,102,210	2,204,708	2,433,405	2,928,648
micelli	4,597,129 43,488,266	5,355,769 42,282,989	6,257,035 $57,277,692$	8,035,873 55,615,133	10,543,569 61,904,867
Rice and sago flour "Other breadstuffs "	1,042,451 $3,378,155$	736,533	695,607 4 210,244	1,145,592 $5.014.777$	979,043 4,368,291
Total breadstuffs "	53,761,850	54,519,647	70,645,286	72,244,780	80,724,418